
Overall Awards Darling Downs 2018

Champion Primary School Charleville State School 243

Res Champ Primary School The Scots PGS College 230

Champion Secondary School The Glennie School 1399

Res Champion Sec School The Scots PGS College 847

Overall Grand Champion School  The Glennie School 1487

Summers Trophy Overall Sec Sarah Coggan - Undies 143

Sailor Trophy Overall Primary not awarded

Calibre Aviation Champion  Charleville State School 81 ave.

Small School



CT Secondary Team

CT16 6156 Rebecca Roellgen GOLD COAST The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 Champ

CT15 7765 Sarah Coggan UNDIEES The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29

CT18 6693 Bridie Emmerton ALMAY The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27 86

CT16 6869 Jessica Black DREAM RECURRING The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27

CT18 6314 Maddie Mathies POPS CADILLAC The Scots PGC College - Warwick 29 Res

CT17 6587 Felicity Sellick ROCKIN PARTY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 27

CT18 6474 Georgia Rohde BOURNE IDENTITY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 26 82

CT16 7525 Pip Wolstenholme LUNA CHIMES The Scots PGC College - Warwick 25

CT15 7281 Imogen Taylor KINNORDY GYMARA The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27 3rd

CT16 7735 Keeleigh Wise ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY The Glennie School - Toowoomba 26

CT15 6476 Holly Hurst NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 25 78

CT18 7609 Grace Muirhead ROMP IT IN HR The Glennie School - Toowoomba 25

CT18 5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College - Toowoomba 30 4th

CT16 7482 Bronte Rigney GORON TORON DON FATALE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29

CT15 7088 Simone Sorenson KOLBEACH SIGNS Fairholme College - Toowoomba 18 77

CT15 7799 Torra Macdonald ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Fairholme College - Toowoomba 14

No Primary team



Secondary Dressage Teams

D10 7019 Holly Wickham KINNORDY GYRON The Scots PGC College - Warwick 30 Champ

D08 6562 Bridget Hegarty Fairbanks Ipod The Scots PGC College - Warwick 30

D03 7540 Sophie Brennan ANTRIM ROYALE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 29 89

D04 7718 Astrid Harrison TRUE INFATUATION The Scots PGC College - Warwick 27  

D05 7477 Piper Wise GIRL POWER The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 Res

D07 6156 Rebecca Roellgen GOLD COAST The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29

D04 7765 Sarah Coggan UNDIEES The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29 88

D07 7703 Shelby Emmerton REMI LORD LOCKSLEY The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28

D07 5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College - Toowoomba 30 3rd

D05 7482 Bronte Rigney GORON TORON DON FATALE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 28

D04 6788 Camille Fitton RIVER RANGE CALDANE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 28 86

D07 6291 Laura Howe MY MISTER DARCY Fairholme College - Toowoomba 27

D03 7474 Brooke Boland CHERENTON GALILEO St Johns Catholic School - Roma 30 4th

D05 7739 Teah Mayne DICAVALLI DECADANCE St Johns Catholic School - Roma 29

D06 6955 Michaela Bates BRENDONNA PUSS IN BOOTS St Johns Catholic School - Roma 27 86

D04 7691 Ciara Jackson CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY St Johns Catholic School - Roma 25

Primary Teams

D01 7772 Gabby Egan SECRET PLAINS HUGHINA Charleville State School - Charleville 26 Champ

D01 7757 Evie Dennis TOKAYLA PARK JAMYMA Charleville State School - Charleville 24

D01 7758 Laine Dennis INDI PRUDENCE Charleville State School - Charleville 23 73



Secondary Showjump teams

SJs110 6693 Bridie Emmerton ALMAY The Glennie School 30 Champ

SJs80 5036 Ellie Reedy KIRRABEE TOBIAS The Glennie School 29

SJs90 7552 Holly Hurst       BELAH SOLOMAN The Glennie School 29

SJs70 7765 Sarah Coggan UNDIEES The Glennie School 29 88

SJs120 7509 Becky Gillan                * LITTLE V Fairholme College 30 Res

SJs70 6612 Bronte Rigney      ** WORKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY Fairholme College 30

SJs110 5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College 27 87

SJs120 5585 Amilia Schooley GRANDE EXITO Fairholme College 25

SJs90 6587 Felicity Sellick ROCKIN PARTY The Scots PGC College 30 3rd

SJs90 7405 Anna Hegerty NETWORKING The Scots PGC College 28

SJs70 6056 James Lascelles-king GIDGEE The Scots PGC College 28 86

SJs110 7529 Chase Naylor SHOWEM FLASH The Scots PGC College 28

SJs70 6299 Kate Bellars AZTEC MAGIC The Glennie School 27 4th

SJs90 7641 Lucy Stanford GOVENOR ROYAL The Glennie School 27

SJs80 6644 Georgette Emmerton FARLEIGH KATIA The Glennie School 26

SJs70 7612 Lucy Griffiths MT MOY SNIPPETS The Glennie School 26 80

Primary Showjump Team

SJp60 7140 Charlotte Ostwald ** KINGS GINA St Stephens Pittsworth 29 Champ

SJp50 7141 Isabella Ostwald COCO St Stephens Pittsworth 29

SJp50 7142 Josephine Ostwald ** PENNY St Stephens Pittswort 27 85



Show Horse Secondary Teams

SH30 7609 GRACE MUIRHEAD ROMP IT IN HR THE GLENNIE SCHOOL 30 Champ

SH29 7703 SHELBY EMMERTON REMI LORD LOCKSLEY THE GLENNIE SCHOOL 30

SH30 7572 HOLLY WILLMINGTON TOTAL DOC THE GLENNIE SCHOOL 29 89

SH28 7765 SARAH COGGAN UNDIES THE GLENNIE SCHOOL 28

SH29 7799 TORRA MACDONALD ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 29 Res

SH29 7089 SIMONE SORENSEN ELMDALE PARK SALLYANNA FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 28

SH29 7457 ELIZA WALKER AMOUR VALENTINE FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 26 83

SH28 6612 BRONTE RIGNEY WORKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 25

SH29 7477 PIPER WISE GIRL POWER THE GLENNIE SCHOOL 27 3rd

SH28 6290 EMMA MASSEY CHOCOLATE SENSATION THE GLENNIE SCHOOL 27

SH28 6156 REBECCA ROELLGEN GOLD COAST THE GLENNIE SCHOOL 26 80



Secondary Showman Teams

SM24  7703 Shelby Emmerton REMI LORD LOCKSLEY The Glennie School - Toowomba 30 Champ

SM23  6709 Grace Muirhead ROMP IT IN HR The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30

SM22 6290 Emma Massy CHOCOLATE SENSATION The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 90

SM22 6156 Rebecca Roellgen GOLD COAST The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29

SM24  6562 Bridget Hegerty FAIRBANKS IPOD The Scots PGC College - Warwick 29 Res

SM23  7405 Anna Hegerty NETWORKING The Scots PGC College - Warwick 29

SM23  6314 Maddie Mathies POPS CADILLAC The Scots PGC College - Warwick 28 86

SM23  6587 Felicity Selleck ROCKIN PARTY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 27

SM24  7477 Piper Wise GIRL POWER The Glennie School - Toowomba 28 3rd

SM22 6576 Holly Hurst NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28

SM21 7765 Sarah Coggan UNDIES The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28 84

SM22 6890 Emma Fitzgerald KENARLA LADY LENA The Glennie School - Toowoomba 26

SM21 6955 Michaela Bates BRENDONNA PUSS IN BOOTS St Johns Catholic School - Roma 30 4th

SM24  7739 Teah Mayne DICAVALLI DECADANCE St Johns Catholic School - Roma 27

SM24  7474 Brooke Boland CHERENTON GALILEO St Johns Catholic School - Roma 26 83

SM24  7691 Ciara Jackson CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY St Johns Catholic School - Roma 21

Primary Showman Teams

SM20  7772 Gabby Egan SECRET PLAINS HUGHINA Charleville State School 30 Champ

SM20  7758 Laine Dennis INDI PRUDENCE Charleville State School 28

SM19  7757 Evie Dennis TOKAYLA PARK JAMYMA Charleville State School 27 85


